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Anlage
Lustgarten Str. 2, 79576 Weil am Rhein

Sportwart/in
Knoblauch, Carola
T 00491624027018 carola-knobl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Knoblauch, Carola
T 00491624027018 carola-knobl@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1
MF: Michael Nepple

m 017684047126; m_nepple@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Nepple, Michael

Maier, Andreas

Jéager, Joachim

Frey, Maurice (FRA gA)
Matt, Reiner
Modersohn, Christoph
Keller, Wolfgang
Fricker, Gregor (SUI*)
Scheurer, Bernd

10 Heil, Axel
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16100472
16001627
16101709
15202410
15702301
16201648
16901600
16850891
16102073
16201925

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,5

LK9,8
LK11,3
LK12,6
LK13,2
LK14,9
LK15,2
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK23,2

o>puvcor k71
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